GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH

Teaching schedule for Second Professional MBBS students Batch 2016 for the month of

September 2017 is as follows:

Department of Microbiology

OFFICE ORDER

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
01.09.2017 | Friday Giardia, Trichomonas Dr. Varsha Gupta
04.09.2017 | Monday Trypanosoma Dr. Neelam Gulati
06.09.2017 | Wednesday Revision —~Entamoeba histolytica & Dr. Shiwani Sharma
Giardia, Dr Meenakshi Singh
08.09.2017 | Friday Plasmodium Dr. Priya Datta
09.09.2017 | Saturday Plasmodium Dr. Priya Datta
16.09.2017 | Saturday Tutorial
18.09.2017 | Monday Tutorial
20.09.2017 | Wednesday Tutorial
22.09.2017 | Friday Tutorial
23.09.2017 | Saturday Plasmodium Dr. Priya Datta
25.09.2017 | Monday Toxoplasma gondii Dr. Varsha Gupta
27.09.2017 | Wednesday | Cryptosporidium, Cyclospora, Isospora Dr. Lipika Gautam
29.09.2017 | Friday Microsporidium, Pneumocystis jirovecii, Dr. Nidhi Singla
Balantidium coli
Timings: Monday, Wednesday = 2.30 PM to 3.30 PM
Friday = 8.00 AM to 9.00 AM
Saturday = 9.00 AM to 10.00 AM
Practical
Date Topic Demonstrator/ PGJR

6.09.2017/7.09.2017

To study Giardia and
Trichomonas

Dr. Meenakshi Singh

20.09.2017/21.09.2017

Revision

All 2" year PGJRs

27.09.2017/28.09.2017

To study Malarial parasite

Dr. Prapti Bora

Time:

Wednesday, Thursday =

9.00 AM to 11.00 AM

(Dr. Varsha Gupta)
Professor & Officiating Head




